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

No Exceptions

 

      
    
  
  Gall 704-629-5884
 

  

Buyer Agents Welcome. 4 BR.

3.5 Bath, 2600 sf. Large master

or in-law suite. Walk-in closets,

gas logs, HW floors and carpet,

screened porch, patio. $234,000.

Open house Sunday - 1pm to

4pm, 903 Manor Dr., Kings Mtn. 

  

Member of Carolina and Cleveland Multiple Listing Service!

R 211 East Main St., Cherryville

BEMLS, NC 704-445-4888   
 

Carpenter's
Real Estate, Inc.

Cherryville Office: ) After Hours:

aa lr. avl endarick. .

Higa ®. iy BIC Clint Price... 704-922-7641
Dallas Office: Charles Reep.. . . . 704-435-4516
704-922-9800 Jamie Heavner. . . . 704-445-0055  

WWW.CARPENTERSREALESTATE.COM FOR MORE LISTINGS
 

DRIVERS. Regional, short
haul, dedicated runs, most

1309 W. Franklin * Gastonia

FEATURED HOME
1 ER RD 3BR/2BA Modular home on
0.6 acre lot. Home 32149 floors in family room, formal
dining and kitchen. All appliances remain, large walk-in
closets. Fenced back yard, covered front porch. Appt.
necessary.

 

     [FLED
300 WHITE ST. $45,900 1BR, IBA, Corner lot.
 

 

 

drivers home weekend, Reels’ Motor Co.

short haul pay up to 704-868-2564

Want your house listed in Multiple Listings call = [R Mis

     

 

REALTORS

 

Becky Ross
PEERS
435-4187 « 435-8510

300 W. Main St., Suite D. Cherryville, NC

E-mail us @ BRRealty@aol.com

  

 

New Listing: 506 Melville Rd., 4 BR 2&1/2 BA
brick ranch. Full basement w/ kitchen-rec/room,
bath & bedroom. Over 3,000 sq. ft. on 1.67 acres.
Fenced yard-outbuilding, carport, deck & patio.
This is what you need if you are looking for space.
Many updates. Priced @ $175,500.

nicebrickFABENE
New Listing: 300
2BA, New Home (2

$80,900
New Listing: 204 Mulberry St. 2BR 2BA brick
home with many updates, wonderful front porch.
Priced to sale!
500 Academy St. 2BR 1 1/2Ba brick ranch w/ full

basement, SRIERENDINGd corner
location--within walkingdistance to uptown.
New Listing: 504 Ne d. 3BR 2BA Ranch
w/ inground pool, fi , Extra lot, Priced @
$109,000
New Listing: 106 Harrelson Rd. 3BR 2BA brick
ranch, well maintained and updated, 40x40 heated
and A/C workshop w/ 1/2 bath. Priced @ $119,900
New Listing: 505 Melville Rd. Over1800 heated
sq ft 3BR t
SianhySANEBEND
workshop in basement, 1.4 ac. Priced @ $162,900
800 Sunset Rd. MLS# 567479 3BR 1 1/2 BA, Nice
brick ranch with lots of updates,call office forlist
of updates. $98,500 REDUCED!!!
Investor Special South Mountain St. MLS#
534750, Cherryville, Older 3bdrm 1ba home, needs
work. Also 1 bdrm rental house included.
Priced @ $35,500.

LAND
Vista Drive 2 Lots, $17,000 Good Lots at the end
of Vista. Excellent Location.
Old Post Rd. Cherryville MLS# 557065 &
557070, 2 tracts of land, 1 tract is 3.40 acres Priced
@ $36,400. 2nd tract is 3.84 acres Priced @
$40,900. Both tracts have 284.5 ft. road frontage.
Perk test have been completed. Restrictionssite
built homes only 1600 sq.ft. min. REA utility, No
city taxes, Contractor Owned.

COMMERCIAL
New Listing: 203 N. Mountain Store front, 2-full
levels & mezaine. Heat & air on all 3 floors, gas
pack (5 ton) replaced 2001 - roof 2 years old. High
traffic area. Call for details.
626 Aspen St. 2800 sq.ft. heated warehouse
Propertyis in Prime location Priced @ $155,000

For Evening and Weekend Appointments Call:
Becky Ross 704-435-4353

3BR 2 BA
ced $90,900.

idge, Shelby 3BR
aver Dam Area

tained,
N ct interior,

   

DR.2BR brick home with gas heat &

C/AC, den w/FP, Large eat-in kitchen. Located on small quite

street.
209 ASHE § SUE PENDING: 1BA gas

heat & C/A! ewer.

524 MT MEADOWDR &79,900 CRE 4176 3BR, 2BA
MFG home on .71 acre lot, age 1998, with kit. range and D/W.

201 RUDISILL ST $79,000 2 or 3 BR 2 BA home with formal

dining, eat-in kit, family room, sunroom, central heat & a/c,

hardwood floors & carpet, 2 outbuildings.

MAIN2BR 1&12BA home with den,
dining eat-in kit, LR w/fp, detached garage & storage building.

518 N. DRIVE REDUCED $34,900 3BR 1BA, new carpet &

vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

TOT DELLINGER RD $57,900 Come see what you get!!!

3BR 2BA DBLW with den, LR kitchen, covered porch,

storage bldg, outside city with 3/4 acre lot.

424 W. BALLARD ST., $58,000 2BR, 1BA home, central

htg. & A/C built in 1992. City water and sewer, outbuilding.

WATTERSONSitting on 2.25 °
acers of land with creek, 3BR 1BA home with central H/AC,

den with FP, eat-in kitchen.

GLORYLook not futher for a
very secluded setting!! Located on 1.86 acres of land sits a

2002 dbl wide with 3 br 2ba large deck, walk-in closets, LR

with FP. Call to see.

OVER $80,000 $59,9002BR,1 1/2BA brick
534 ST LUKES CHURCH RD $89,900 Triple wide 3BR,

2BA vinyl siding home with LR, dining,kitchen, breakfast

area, den with fp, dlb carport shed, detached 4 car garage with

power on over an acre lot.

GIUESENDING. @ $4,5000 per
acre

CLEVELAND COUNTY 39 AC @ $269,100 Lots of road

frontage on 2 roads, good level land, great for sub-division.

Located off hwy #74 bypass near shelby high school.
OLD PINE LAND $20,000 EA. 3 Lots in new sub-division

off St. Marks Church Rd.

ST.City building lot with city

water and sewer.

T. MARKS CHU 3.08 acres of land-

wooded.

CRE#41644 lots (wooded)
behind Puett Church.

VIEW2 Lots with couty water available

$19,900 Each.
MOSSOne waterfront lot
plus 2 acres waterview

AJoo 1 get 1 free. 2
lots valued for tax pi 1,800, City water and
sewer available.

LAKELots on Stallion Lane ranging from

$20,000 to $25,000
ST.Commercial lot w/1.4 ac. of land

GREENWAYPackage
deal $56,00 or 11,900 per lot.

ST.Callto see this 2BR 1BA

vinyl siding home. Tastefully decorated. Fenced back yard.

. 3BR 1&1/2BA home

with hardwood, new carpet, new roof, heat pump,Kit.

range, & d/w.

9 ITESIDE BA 11

 

4 1989

double tchen w/appl.

New "SALEpicnic shelton and 9.66 acres w/creek.

D. INDIAN TRAIL $115,900 3BR

2BA home with LR, Den, Kit, Deck, Fenced back yard.

Only minutes from 1-485.

LD PINE LAND $119,900 NEW 3BR 2BA

home with wood & carpet flooring, Double garage,

Covered porch. Call to see.

OVER $120,000

1 WILL KISER ROAD $199 RE 34174 Call to
see this 2 story 3BR 2BA hone on 4 acres of land. This

home features living room, dining room,florida room,

double gar., in-ground pool and detached building 14x16

254 ASHBROOK RD oe. CRE# 4122 3BR 2BA
1 1/2 story vinyl sidi nt porch & back deck,

sits on .69 acre lot.
1715 EDEN GLEN, DALLAS $206,000 Looking for

space? This 7 room home has it. 3 or 4 BR 2&1/2 BA, Kit

w/ appl., 9’ ceilings downstairs, formal dining, HW floors,
FP w/ gass logs in den, bonus room, dbl gar, call to see!

138 YOUNG RD. CRE #4170 $129,900 3BR 2BA
vinyl siding home with inground pool & pool house. New

windows, doors, wiring & insulated.

  

condo,kit with range & d/w, dinning & den, gas heat C/AC

123 S. DEPOT ST. $68,900 2 BR 1&1/2 BA brick condo

(low assoc dues) kitchen with appl., W&D area, great closet

space,private patio and storage. Gas heat & C/AC.

T DELLINGER RD- $29.9! RE 4007 3.45 acres.

HARVEST HILLS $16,500 each 2 Building lots.
LACKEY RD -$16,000 CRE 4012 1.47 acres. Modular or

stick built 1500 sq.ft.
TOT DELLINGER RD CRE 3906 3 ac. up to 6.3 ac. priced
from $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.

BAXTERLots on road frontage
on this 2.47 acres w/stream.

WOODBRIDGE LOTS $14,900 Cornerlot.

15020 acres at $6,500 per acre with city water
and sewer available.

274SSmall lot, city water & sewer

available

150Close to Country Club.

COMMERCIAL
EAST3 Commercial lots with city

water and seweravailable.

CHURCH1.56 Acresof land with
road frontage on 2 sides, Approx. 1200 Sq.ft. Call for an

appointment.
15,000 Sq.ft. Building with 5 1/2

Baths, 3 Offices, 2 Loading Docks, Break Room, City
Water & Sewer.

306 ACRES OF LAND $6,000 per acre $1,836,000

Vickie Spurling Realtor® Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®
704-435-5551 (Home) 704-435-3749 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile) 704-472-7466 (Mobile)
 

 

 

136 Henry Putnam Dr.

$126,500 3br, 2ba, great rm, 2car
garage, porch, deck, central H/A,

fenced yard

NEW LISTING: 516 & 518 W.
Carroll St. $85,000 1br, 1ba,
gas heat, carport, porch,city w/s.

  606 Sandycrest Dr. $335,200, Sh soko DR

3BR, 3BA, great rm, bonus, NEW LISTING: 131 OAK

  
gaslogs, F/P, basement, 2 car gar, LEAF DR. $115,000 Kings
1 car gar, deck, patio, screen Min. 3br, 2ba. brick, 'c It
porch, out bldg,city w/s od Suiting 3 Sport,

NEY VE NDING
120,300 3br, 2ba,

209 Lansdale Ave. $115,000
4br, 2ba, garden tub, 2 fire/p,NEWSLISTING:CRONE: porch, patio, C H/A, fenced To

ALEPEg, garden tub, deck yard, out bldg. )
ou pl f/p porch, new updates 505 HAMPTON DR. $146,500

_" ns ne 3BR, 2BA, deck, patio, hot tub,
gas logs, many updates. Out
Bldg.

: 6728 CLYDE WEHUNT RD.,
wo wl ” $45,000. 2BR, 2BA, carport,

NEW LISTING: 703 E. recent updates
RehrBE ck
R sunroom,
REALEPpatio, fenced yard, LE SWEETERENCE,
central H/AC. SHNEPE vinyl

v me i , porch, AC,
375 ac

  

585 Sunnyside (Sha
Rd. $118 TS
sieAlEIPEND! deck,

counter tops.

 

NEW LISTING: 701 North
Drive $38,500, 2BR, 1BA,
deck, front porch, city w/s. 709 N. Mtn. St. $39,500 2br,

1ba, fenced yd, porch,city w/s

934 BAXTER RD. $119,000.

2BR, 2BA, Barn, Fenced Area,

11.4 Acres.   NEW LISTING: 116 BATES
AVE. $79,500 3BR, 2BA, new 616 Styers St. $38,500 2br,

' updates,city w/s, fenced yard. 1ba, gas pack,porch

FOR RENT: 2BR, 2BA, FORRENT: 2BR, IBA,
outside city, carport, $400.00/mo.-deposit required.
$450.00/mo.-deposit required. FOR RENT: 2BR. 1BA,

$425.00/mo.-deposit required.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

NEW LISTING: 102 &SIfENDNDING $95,500 Currently
occupied, with B/gALE: upstairs area.

702 E. MAIN ST. $140,000 2 Story building, includes 4-bay
garage, parking lot, zoned R-0, price below tax value

504 1ST ST. $65,000 Ga, & 2BR, 1BA,cit;TL SeLO %w/s - 1 unit upd

NEW LISTING: 2501 HWY 150 W. CROUSE$150,000

1.4 acres

» New Listing: Crown Creek Sub. Div.- Cherryville city nice lot

$20,000
* Roy Eaker Rd. 8.97 acres $49,900
» West Carroll St. 5.08 acres $24,000
» Kenwood Road, .71 acres $9,500
» Kenwood Road, .61 acres $9,500
« Sorrells Place, Lots starting at $10,000
«+ E. Main St. Commercial- 1.8 ac. $59,000
* Roy Eaker Rd. R-40, .92 acres $14,000
* Deer Creek Sub. Div.- lots $15,000- ask about a home/land package
» S. Jacob St., Cherryvillecity, .16 ac., R9, $5,200
«J.C. Dellinger Rd. - 6.95 ac., Z/R-40, farm. & horses

allowed $32,000
* OLDE FARMS SUBDIYV. 2-3 Acre Lots, $19,000 - $24,500.
» Doc Wehunt Rd., 43+ acres, R-40, stream,partial  
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